Operation Panel Incorporated in Machine Head

HERMEE BB/ RV

40011240

2R3

No.1372-00

=

.

S

OOUONONRRA BN




REF. NO__NOTE_ _ _ PARTNO. _ _ _ _ _____.] DESCRIPTION __________ | S R S Qty _
1 400-08140 IP-100 TYPE-B COMPLETE ~IP-100417° BAVE{Ly 1
2 400-08141 PANEL TYPE-B ASSY N 347 BIZ (1)
3 400-05900 PANEL SHEET ASM. IS IPAVE (1)
4 400-05901 PANEL PCB ASM. N EN VIR (1)
5 400-05841 FRONT PANEL THYRA" 3 (1)
6 400-05842 BACK PANEL IS D
7 400-05844 SPEED ADJUSTING KNOB VIV Favey )7 (1)
8 400-05845 SPEED KNOB SUPPORT Y7V 7 T (1)
9 400-05846 INDICATION WINDOW 7 vr veayy b (1)

10 400-05843 SMART MEDIA COVER AI-PAF ATHN - (D)

11 400-05848 D-SUB 9P COVER D-SUB 9P In - D

12 400-05847 LCD COVER LCD I - (1)

13 KG-0000001-40  LCD LCD (D

14 1003-371-000  CORD EXIT COVER I-N TP FAN - (1

15 SY-4030802-SN  TAPPING SCREW WITH FLANGE M3X8 ¥ VXAV VRS (3)

16 SW-4032001-5C  SCREW M3X0.5 L=20 Fa Ak M3 L=20 (D

17 SV-4030802-SN  TAPPING SCREW WITH FLANGE M3X8 ¥ YRRV VEY (2)

18 SM-4030601-SC  SCREWM3 X 6 #A* 2%y M3X0.5 L=6 (3)

19 ST-4030851-SN  SCREW 29¢° v4y' D=3-24 L= 8 (2)

20 SV-4031001-SN  TAPPING SCREW ¥ Y¥aybe vy (2)

71 SV-4032502-SN  TAPPING SCRIW FI%Roe vEy ()

22 WT-0430002-KE  TOOTHED WASHER ST A (D

23 SL-4040691-SC  SCREW M4 L=6 $OU YR AN IR M4 L=6 (1)

24 400-08143 PANEL BRACKET B ASSY N AT ST9RBIR (1)

25 100-04109 GROUND MARK A (1)

26 400-08142 PANEL BRACKET B N T STYRE (D)

27 M1010-110-000  BRACKET RUBBER CAP 7 55N AT Y (0

28 400-08594 PANEL CABLE C ASSY N FV-T MCIR (1)

29 #03 SS-4121415-SP SCREW 3/16-28 L=14 FA' %Y 3/16-28 L=14 (2)

30 #02 SS-6111210-SP  SCREW 11/64-40 L=12 vy 11/64-40 L=12 (2)

31 WI-0530002-KS  TOOTHED WASHER D=5.3 MEF 3 D=5.3 2)

32 WP-0501016-SD  WASHER 5X10.5X1 5% 7 % 5X10.5X1 (2)

33 #01  400-08148 SMART MEDIA TYPY-B ZV-PAF* 47447 B 1

34 #01 HX-0057500-00  SMARTMEDIA CARD SMARTMEDIA CARD 1

35 #01 400-08168 OP SWITCH CABLE A ASSY A7° Y2V AL 9Fr -7 WAJZ 1

NOTE (%) #01....OPTIONAL PARTS A7° yavER &

#02....FOR LH-3100 SERIES
#03....EXCEPT LH

LH-3100>) — 2" H
LH% B <



TYPE C

11 17 i

—— ] 864




BEF. W) MOTE PUET M0 PESCHRIPTION E_¥ A ... __ Gy

40010804 1P=104 TYPE-C COMFLETE [E=1008 7 Chuid by 1

I
2 400= 10805 PANEL TYPE-C ASSY R AT (RS (1)
3 400=05800 PANEL SHEET ASM, L S Q1)
4 400-05801 PANEL PCE ASM. AN viE (1)
& 400-05841 FRONT PANEL THYRA" 313 (1)
f 400- 15842 BACK PANEL [SFT TSR T )
T 400-05844 SPEED ADJUSTING KNOE YIp FIREe T 1)
- 40H-05845 SPEED ENOE ZUPPORT ol e L (1
g 400- 05848 INDICATION WINDOW F U yeaby 1) (1}
L0 400-05843 SUART MEDIA COVER AT-}AF 4TAN - (13
11 ' 400-05848 D-EUE OF COVER D-5UD 97 An° - 510
12 400-05847 LCh COVER LCD Ah° = (1)
13 KG-0000001-40 LG LCD (1}
14 MI003-371-000  CORD EXIT COVER I} F T FAN - (1)
15 EV-4030802-5N  TAPPING SCREW WITH FLANGE M3XA ¢ PRI w3y (3)
16 SU-403Z001-5C SCREW H3X0.5 L=120 Fat 13y N3 L=E0 (l
17 EV-4030802-5§  TAPPING SCREW WITH FLANGE M3X8 # Feae vy (23
18 SN-4030601-5C  SCREW M3 X & #a* 33 W3AX0.5 L= )
19 8T-4030851-S8  SCREW 29" Y39 Dwd-24 L= § (2)
2 SY-4031001-34  TAPPING SCREW # Sl viy (0
E3] SV-403Z302-SN  TAPCING SGRER ¥ fERsr niv (2]
a2 WT-0430002-KE  TOOTHED WASHER 23 o (1)
23 8L-4040601-5C  SCREW ¥4 L= PR M=t (D
24 400- 10896 PANEL BRACKET C ASSY A 3T BrabOrs (1
25 100=04109 GROUND MARK F v T8 (1)
6 H00-00854 FANEL BRACEET C NENT IR T (-
7 400=11744 BRACKET : RUBRER CUSHION T $Fah LT Airekay (1Y
28 400-116828 FG CABLE ASST Fid-7 143 (1)
23 WT-0430002-KE  TOOTHED WASHER NI YR (1)
a0 SL-4D40681-5C  SCREW M4 Led it o 4 L=6 (D
k]| 400-03594 PANEL CAELE ¢ A55Y A IAT-T MPE &N
32 55-T121410-EN  SCREW 3/16-24 L=14 TS (2}
13 WP-D531001-5C  WASHER b5 3 3 S7% MG (2}
14 WT-0630002-E5  TOOTHED WASHER D=5.3 nFER 3 D=5.3 [2)
15 WP-0T04516-5P  WASHER 7X20X4,5 b3 A 4 TIN5 (2]
36 SE-3382001-5E  SCREW D=3, 8 L=I0 WAEFE) D=3, 6 L=20 (1)
37 EA-9500BOI-00  CABLE BAXD L T (3)
38 £01 40D-08148 SMART MEDIA TYPY-B TR-FAF SFR{T D I
19 01 HX-DOBYEO0-D0  SMARTMEDIA CARD SMARTHMEDIA CARD 1
40 01 400-08168 OF SWITCH CABLE A ASSY AT PayIfeFk=T AADS 1
NOTE (&85 &01, ... 0PTIONAL PARTS bl L )
JUKI CORPORATION JUK| ==t

Copyrighe () 2005 JUKI CORR

R e [ ST T S —





